- Fantasy
Spovts

Dynasty Showdown Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

Red Division

Wuagwans
NEMESIS
Surfrunners
theRealStove

Blue Division

MS2sf

*Minnesota Vikings 1
Cliqueot

Ballbusters 46

White Division

MuddogsSflex1
Nasty 02

5 skidmarx SF
Farmer Ted

Total Points

MS2sf

5 skidmarx SF
MuddogsSflex1
Nasty 02
Wuagwans
*Minnesota Vikings 1
NEMESIS
Ballbusters 46
Cliqueot
Surfrunners
Farmer Ted
theRealStove
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2654.25
2465.30
2442.85
2403.90
2377.15
2184.10
2139.55
2078.15
2042.75
2015.10
1966.80
1249.20
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.071

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.643
0.286

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2
0-6

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
1917.80
1779.20
1699.75
1027.80

PF
2168.85
1796.20
1722.65
1729.85

PF
2059.90
1991.60
1964.80
1630.15
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PA
1735.75
1710.65
1681.95
1904.95

PA
1773.85
1856.35
1854.60
1924.95

PA
1612.70
1778.65
1838.20
1815.95

PTS
2377.15
2139.55
2015.10
1249.20

PTS
2654.25
2184.10
2042.75
2078.15

PTS
2442.85
2403.90
2465.30
1966.80
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